Caesarea Golf Club

Competition Start Sheet - 20th Maccabiah Grand Masters 2nd Round
6 2017 at Caesarea.

Printed: 5 2017

Game  Start Time  Tee
No.

07:00
07:10
07:20
07:30
07:40
07:50
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Notes:

Singles, Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. Max. 16 strokes.

Play from White Tees.

HandicapMaster® v9.1.15

Gary Snow

Bart Doff

Joseph Ende
Moshe Duek
Sam Tenenbaum

Jacques Strosberg

Leslie Ben-Amir
Nissim Znati
Terry Cole
Laurie Been
Charles Uzan

Paul Altman

Yacov Avnaim
Yonatan Stutzen
Amos Aharoni
Shmulik AlImogor
Allen Garb

Gary Freedson

Dror Sery
Graham Shulman
Itzhak Ashkenazi
Alan Goldstone
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